



Tabulation of Bids

Agency: City of Princeton
 Project Name: Darius Miller Plaza & Parking Improv.
 Estimate: 725,808.00

Date: 30-Apr-24
 Time: 10:00 AM

				Name of Bidder:		Advanced Asphalt Company		SKI Sealcoating & Maint., Inc.			
				Address of Bidder:		PO Box 234		960 24th Street			
				Princeton, IL 61356		LaSalle, IL 61301					
				Approved Engineer's Estimate							
Item No.	Item	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Earth Excavation	CY	3146	20.00	\$ 62,920.00	21.00	\$ 66,066.00	40.00	\$ 125,840.00		\$ -
2	HMA Surface Course, Mix D, N50, 1-1/2"	TON	348	110.00	\$ 38,280.00	110.00	\$ 38,280.00	110.00	\$ 38,280.00		\$ -
3	HMA Surface Course, Mix D, N50, 2-1/4"	TON	104	110.00	\$ 11,440.00	110.00	\$ 11,440.00	110.00	\$ 11,440.00		\$ -
4	HMA Binder Course, IL-19.0, N50, 3-1/2"	TON	812	105.00	\$ 85,260.00	92.00	\$ 74,704.00	110.00	\$ 89,320.00		\$ -
5	HMA Binder Course, IL-19.0, N50, 5"	TON	230	105.00	\$ 24,150.00	92.00	\$ 21,160.00	110.00	\$ 25,300.00		\$ -
6	Bituminous Materials (Prime Coat)	LB	11160	5.00	\$ 55,800.00	0.65	\$ 7,254.00	0.01	\$ 111.60		\$ -
7	Bituminous Materials (Tack Coat)	LB	1116	5.00	\$ 5,580.00	0.55	\$ 613.80	0.01	\$ 11.16		\$ -
8	Aggregate Base Course, Type B, 4"	SY	358	12.00	\$ 4,296.00	6.90	\$ 2,470.20	11.00	\$ 3,938.00		\$ -
9	Aggregate Base Course, Type B, 12"	SY	4960	20.00	\$ 99,200.00	16.75	\$ 83,080.00	23.00	\$ 114,080.00		\$ -
10	PCC Sidewalk, 4"	SF	3219	12.00	\$ 38,628.00	6.25	\$ 20,118.75	10.00	\$ 32,190.00		\$ -
11	PCC Curb Repair	FOOT	145	40.00	\$ 5,800.00	58.00	\$ 8,410.00	40.00	\$ 5,800.00		\$ -
12	Sub-base Repair	SY	496	30.00	\$ 14,880.00	19.50	\$ 9,672.00	60.00	\$ 29,760.00		\$ -
13	Combination Concrete Curb & Gutter, Type B-6.12	FOOT	912	35.00	\$ 31,920.00	39.00	\$ 35,568.00	32.00	\$ 29,184.00		\$ -
14	Combination Concrete Curb & Gutter, Type B-6.18	FOOT	372	35.00	\$ 13,020.00	41.00	\$ 15,252.00	32.00	\$ 11,904.00		\$ -
15	Storm Sewers, HDPE, ADS N-12, 12"	FOOT	342	60.00	\$ 20,520.00	48.00	\$ 16,416.00	65.00	\$ 22,230.00		\$ -
16	Storm Sewers, HDPE, ADS N-12, 15"	FOOT	250	65.00	\$ 16,250.00	50.00	\$ 12,500.00	75.00	\$ 18,750.00		\$ -
17	Storm Sewers, HDPE, ADS N-12, 18"	FOOT	63	70.00	\$ 4,410.00	65.00	\$ 4,095.00	80.00	\$ 5,040.00		\$ -
18	Storm Sewers, HDPE, ADS N-12, 24"	FOOT	155	80.00	\$ 12,400.00	70.00	\$ 10,850.00	90.00	\$ 13,950.00		\$ -
19	Storm Sewers, HDPE, ADS N-12, 30"	FOOT	202	90.00	\$ 18,180.00	90.00	\$ 18,180.00	100.00	\$ 20,200.00		\$ -
20	Storm Inlet, Type A, 2' Diameter with Type 3 Fr & Gr	EACH	5	1,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	1,450.00	\$ 7,250.00	2,000.00	\$ 10,000.00		\$ -
21	Storm Manhole, Type A (Doghouse), 4' Dia w/ Type 1 Fr & Gr	EACH	1	3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	2,120.00	\$ 2,120.00	6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00		\$ -
22	Storm Manhole, Type A, 4' Diameter with Type 3 Fr & Gr	EACH	5	4,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	2,650.00	\$ 13,250.00	5,000.00	\$ 25,000.00		\$ -
23	Storm Manhole, Type A, 5' Diameter with Type 1 Fr & Gr	EACH	2	5,500.00	\$ 11,000.00	2,450.00	\$ 4,900.00	7,500.00	\$ 15,000.00		\$ -
24	Storm Manhole, Type A, 5' Diameter with Type 3 Fr & Gr	EACH	1	5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	3,650.00	\$ 3,650.00	7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00		\$ -
25	Storm Manhole, Type A, 6' Diameter with Type 1 Fr & Gr	EACH	1	7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	7,950.00	\$ 7,950.00	12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00		\$ -
26	PRCFES, 12" with Grate	EACH	2	1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	1,250.00	\$ 2,500.00	1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00		\$ -
27	PRCFES, 30" with Grate	EACH	1	3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00		\$ -
28	Trench Backfill	FOOT	837	40.00	\$ 33,480.00	1.00	\$ 837.00	20.00	\$ 16,740.00		\$ -
29	Seeding, Fertilizing and Mulching	L SUM	1	20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00		\$ -
30	Temporary Erosion Control Seeding	LB	50	100.00	\$ 5,000.00	30.00	\$ 1,500.00	0.01	\$ 0.50		\$ -
31	Inlet Protection and Pipe Protection	EACH	14	125.00	\$ 1,750.00	275.00	\$ 3,850.00	0.01	\$ 0.14		\$ -
32	Stone Riprap, Class A3	SY	24	90.00	\$ 2,160.00	105.00	\$ 2,520.00	150.00	\$ 3,600.00		\$ -
33	Detectable Warning	EACH	146	30.00	\$ 4,380.00	20.00	\$ 2,920.00	30.00	\$ 4,380.00		\$ -
34	Construction Entrance	EACH	1	3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	2,700.00	\$ 2,700.00	1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00		\$ -
35	Silt Fence	FOOT	360	6.00	\$ 2,160.00	5.00	\$ 1,800.00	4.00	\$ 1,440.00		\$ -
36	Paint Striping, 4" Yellow (2 Coats)	FOOT	2700	2.00	\$ 5,400.00	1.10	\$ 2,970.00	0.60	\$ 1,620.00		\$ -
37	Paint Striping, Accessible Symbols (2 Coats)	EACH	6	250.00	\$ 1,500.00	100.00	\$ 600.00	300.00	\$ 1,800.00		\$ -
38	Post Mounted Handicap Sign R7-8 & \$250 Fine Sign	EACH	6	500.00	\$ 3,000.00	290.00	\$ 1,740.00	300.00	\$ 1,800.00		\$ -
39	PCC Sidewalk Removal	SF	847	4.00	\$ 3,388.00	1.50	\$ 1,270.50	3.00	\$ 2,541.00		\$ -
40	PCC Curb & Gutter Removal	FOOT	171	6.00	\$ 1,026.00	5.00	\$ 855.00	10.00	\$ 1,710.00		\$ -
41	HMA Pavement Removal	SY	331	10.00	\$ 3,310.00	4.50	\$ 1,489.50	10.00	\$ 3,310.00		\$ -
42	Brick Pavement Removal	SY	732	10.00	\$ 7,320.00	5.50	\$ 4,026.00	20.00	\$ 14,640.00		\$ -
43	Existing Storm Sewer & Structures Removal	L SUM	1	5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	1,125.00	\$ 1,125.00	2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00		\$ -
					\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
					\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
					\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
Total Bid:				As Read:		542,952.75		752,410.40			
				As Calculated:		542,952.75		752,410.40			